
(Amount in Rs)

Department Government Identification No.
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total amount 

of claims 

admitted

1 Income Tax Central Government 9/5/2019 68,25,406 68,25,406 Unsecured Nil N/A 4% Nil Nil 0 0

2 Goods and Service Tax Central Government 9/5/2019 16,12,38,861 16,12,38,861 Unsecured Nil N/A 96% Nil Nil 0 0

16,80,64,267 16,80,64,267TOTAL

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 06/08/2019 List of Stakeholders as on: 31/12/2020

Annexure–7

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks, if any

Details of Claimant

List of operational stakeholders (Government dues)

Sl. 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: VARRSANA ISPAT LTD


